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TMB Estadual - 3ª Etapa - Sorriso/MT - 2023

Nº:3625

ABSOLUTO D (FEM)

LUCIANA MIDORI SASAI MORIMOTO1 CT MORIMOTO - MT

SABRINA LETÍCIA DA SILVA ALMEIDA2 ASSOCIAÇÃO ATLÉTICA TAKKYU TEAM - MT

JULIA SCHNEIDER MAZUCHINI3 CT SAQUE PARA A VIDA-MT

SAMARA PEREIRA3 ASSOCIAÇÃO ALEL - MT

MARIA CLARA DO NASCIMENTO COSTA5 ASSOCIAÇÃO ALEL - MT

ANA CLARA DO NASCIMENTO COSTA5 ASSOCIAÇÃO ALEL - MT

JULIA LEMOS DE ASSIS5 CT SAQUE PARA A VIDA-MT

ABSOLUTO E (MAS)

ABIEL CHRYSTIAN OLIVEIRA CARVALHO1 ASSOC. DESP. DE MESATENISTAS DE SORRISO-MT

MÁRIO SÉRGIO RIBEIRO MALHEIROS2 ASSOC. DESP. DE MESATENISTAS DE SORRISO-MT

ANDRE VALENTE DO COUTO3 CT MORIMOTO - MT

JOÃO PAULO FERNANDES SANTOS DO
AMARAL

3 ASSOCIAÇÃO ATLÉTICA TAKKYU TEAM - MT

CASSIANO MASSAKAZU SASAKI5 CT MORIMOTO - MT

WILGRIT WILSON SOUZA MENEZES5 ASSOC. DESP. DE MESATENISTAS DE SORRISO-MT

LUIS ROBERTO SILVA SOUSA9 ASSOC. DESP. DE MESATENISTAS DE SORRISO-MT

JOÃO PEDRO FIGUEIREDO VASCONCELOS9 ASSOC. DESP. DE MESATENISTAS DE SORRISO-MT

BRUNO  FOGAÇA SALOMÃO9 ASSOCIAÇÃO ATLÉTICA TAKKYU TEAM - MT

DAVID YASSUSHI YONEKUBO9 NIPO CUIABÁ - MT



ABSOLUTO F (MAS)

GETÚLIO GONÇALVES DE QUEIROZ1 CT MORIMOTO - MT

FABRÍCIO SPECHT2 ASSOCIAÇÃO ALEL - MT

HUMBERTO DE CARVALHO MARCILIO3 CT MORIMOTO - MT

GIANCARLO DE OLIVEIRA3 ASSOCIAÇÃO ATLÉTICA TAKKYU TEAM - MT

VITOR PERES DELGADO BARROSO5 CT MORIMOTO - MT

LEÔNIDAS  BAUHER DA SILVEIRA  JUNIOR5 PROJETO 1ªBOLA-MT

JOÃO GABRIEL VIEIRA JESUS5 CT MORIMOTO - MT

JEAN CAON GARCIA5 ASSOCIAÇÃO ALEL - MT

GABRIEL POMPEO PIVETA FIALHO TIM9 TÊNIS DE MESA COLÍDER CLUBE - MT

MATEUS DE ABREU SILVA9 CT SAQUE PARA A VIDA-MT

DEOCLECIANO NUNES SILVA9 PROJETO 1ªBOLA-MT

ADRIANO RODRIGUES REIS9 ASSOCIAÇÃO ALEL - MT

ASAFE BENJAMIN JAEGER BAGGIO9 ASSOC. DESP. DE MESATENISTAS DE SORRISO-MT

HANIEL HENRIQUE VITORINO SAVARIS9 ASSOCIAÇÃO ALEL - MT

VICTOR GABRYEL DE MELO AZEVEDO9 ASSOC. DESP. DE MESATENISTAS DE SORRISO-MT

MARCELO HILÁRIO FIGUEIRA GARCIA9 PROJETO 1ªBOLA-MT

MATEUS YOSHIDA DE SOUZA17 CT SAQUE PARA A VIDA-MT

KAUÃ LOPES FREITAS17 CT SAQUE PARA A VIDA-MT

PEDRO HENRIQUE MACAGNAN VAGETI17 ASSOC. DESP. DE MESATENISTAS DE SORRISO-MT

PAULO IRAM ALVES NETO17 AABB CUIABÁ - MT

JOÃO MIGUEL  MOREIRA NOVAES17 ASSOC. DESP. DE MESATENISTAS DE SORRISO-MT

ALBERTO JÚNIOR SILVA RAMALHO17 CT SAQUE PARA A VIDA-MT

MARCOS VINICIUS ARAÚJO DO AMARAL17 AABB CUIABÁ - MT

CAIO DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO DEMETRIO17 CT SAQUE PARA A VIDA-MT



SÊNIOR

JOÃO PAULO FERNANDES SANTOS DO
AMARAL

1 ASSOCIAÇÃO ATLÉTICA TAKKYU TEAM - MT

GILSON SIQUEIRA DE ASSIS2 CT SAQUE PARA A VIDA-MT

MARCOS CÉSAR GOMES3 PROJETO 1ªBOLA-MT

GIANCARLO DE OLIVEIRA3 ASSOCIAÇÃO ATLÉTICA TAKKYU TEAM - MT

CASSIANO MASSAKAZU SASAKI5 CT MORIMOTO - MT

SUB-11 FEM

GEOVANNA LOPES CAMPOS1 PROJETO 1ªBOLA-MT

JULIA LEMOS DE ASSIS2 CT SAQUE PARA A VIDA-MT

SARAH DELMONDES MALHEIROS3 ASSOC. DESP. DE MESATENISTAS DE SORRISO-MT

MAÍSA CAON GARCIA3 ASSOCIAÇÃO ALEL - MT

SUB-11 MAS

GUILHERME RODRIGO BRITO LIMA CIVIDINI1 ASSOCIAÇÃO ATLÉTICA TAKKYU TEAM - MT

JOÃO MIGUEL  MOREIRA NOVAES2 ASSOC. DESP. DE MESATENISTAS DE SORRISO-MT

PEDRO HENRIQUE SALES MOCELIN3 ASSOCIAÇÃO ATLÉTICA TAKKYU TEAM - MT

FRANCIMAR ARÚJO MENDES OLIVEIRA
FILHO

3 ASSOCIAÇÃO ALEL - MT

LORENZO GABRIEL MARIANO DA SILVA5 ASSOCIAÇÃO ATLÉTICA TAKKYU TEAM - MT

SUB-13 FEM

ALINE MONTEIRO DA SILVA DUQUE1 CT MORIMOTO - MT

GEOVANNA LOPES CAMPOS2 PROJETO 1ªBOLA-MT

VITÓRIA ALVES BARROS3 ASSOCIAÇÃO ALEL - MT



SUB-13 MAS

GUSTAVO LOPES CAMPOS1 PROJETO 1ªBOLA-MT

CRISTIAN CARVALHO DE SOUZA2 ASSOCIAÇÃO ATLÉTICA TAKKYU TEAM - MT

RAFAEL TAVARES PEREIRA3 ASSOCIAÇÃO ATLÉTICA TAKKYU TEAM - MT

DAVI EVANGELISTA DA SILVA3 ASSOCIAÇÃO ALEL - MT

PAULO IRAM ALVES NETO5 AABB CUIABÁ - MT

LUCAS FIGUEREDO TARTARI5 CT MORIMOTO - MT

JOSÉ DANIEL NUNES PINERO9 ASSOCIAÇÃO ATLÉTICA TAKKYU TEAM - MT

FRANCIMAR ARÚJO MENDES OLIVEIRA
FILHO

9 ASSOCIAÇÃO ALEL - MT

PEDRO HENRIQUE MACAGNAN VAGETI9 ASSOC. DESP. DE MESATENISTAS DE SORRISO-MT

ASAFE BENJAMIN JAEGER BAGGIO9 ASSOC. DESP. DE MESATENISTAS DE SORRISO-MT

AQUILES GABRIEL EVANGELISTA
BERGOGLIO

9 ASSOCIAÇÃO ALEL - MT

SUB-15 FEM

SABRINA LETÍCIA DA SILVA ALMEIDA1 ASSOCIAÇÃO ATLÉTICA TAKKYU TEAM - MT

ALINE MONTEIRO DA SILVA DUQUE2 CT MORIMOTO - MT

KEMILLY LIMA DE SOUZA3 ASSOCIAÇÃO ALEL - MT

AMANDA YUMI BUENO ONOE3 CT MORIMOTO - MT

VITÓRIA ALVES BARROS5 ASSOCIAÇÃO ALEL - MT

JULIA SCHNEIDER MAZUCHINI5 CT SAQUE PARA A VIDA-MT



SUB-15 MAS

GABRIEL  OTACIO PEREIRA PARDIN1 PROJETO 1ªBOLA-MT

GUSTAVO LOPES CAMPOS2 PROJETO 1ªBOLA-MT

DAVI EVANGELISTA DA SILVA3 ASSOCIAÇÃO ALEL - MT

RAFAEL TAVARES PEREIRA3 ASSOCIAÇÃO ATLÉTICA TAKKYU TEAM - MT

MARTHIM ALFREDO ZIMPEL DE SOUZA5 ASSOCIAÇÃO ATLÉTICA TAKKYU TEAM - MT

MATEUS DE ABREU SILVA5 CT SAQUE PARA A VIDA-MT

KAUÃ LOPES FREITAS5 CT SAQUE PARA A VIDA-MT

LUCAS FIGUEREDO TARTARI5 CT MORIMOTO - MT

VICTOR GABRYEL DE MELO AZEVEDO9 ASSOC. DESP. DE MESATENISTAS DE SORRISO-MT

GLAUCO NOVAES CONSALTER9 ASSOCIAÇÃO ALEL - MT

CRISTIAN CARVALHO DE SOUZA9 ASSOCIAÇÃO ATLÉTICA TAKKYU TEAM - MT

MARCELO HIDEKI SHIBUYA9 CT MORIMOTO - MT

LUIS ROBERTO HIDEAKI KOHATSU FUJIKI17 CT MORIMOTO - MT

LUIZ FELIPE DA SILVA PEREIRA17 ASSOCIAÇÃO ALEL - MT

MATEUS YOSHIDA DE SOUZA17 CT SAQUE PARA A VIDA-MT

LUIZ FERNANDO BRITO DA SILVA17 ASSOCIAÇÃO ALEL - MT

HANIEL HENRIQUE VITORINO SAVARIS17 ASSOCIAÇÃO ALEL - MT

AQUILES GABRIEL EVANGELISTA
BERGOGLIO

17 ASSOCIAÇÃO ALEL - MT

SUB-19 FEM

SAMARA PEREIRA1 ASSOCIAÇÃO ALEL - MT

KEMILLY LIMA DE SOUZA2 ASSOCIAÇÃO ALEL - MT

AMANDA YUMI BUENO ONOE3 CT MORIMOTO - MT

ANA CLARA DO NASCIMENTO COSTA3 ASSOCIAÇÃO ALEL - MT

MARIA CLARA DO NASCIMENTO COSTA5 ASSOCIAÇÃO ALEL - MT



SUB-19 MAS

JOÃO EVERSON ALVES CIMINI1 ASSOCIAÇÃO ALEL - MT

GABRIEL  OTACIO PEREIRA PARDIN2 PROJETO 1ªBOLA-MT

DANIEL BUCAIR COUTO3 CT MORIMOTO - MT

JOÃO PEDRO FIGUEIREDO VASCONCELOS3 ASSOC. DESP. DE MESATENISTAS DE SORRISO-MT

WILGRIT WILSON SOUZA MENEZES5 ASSOC. DESP. DE MESATENISTAS DE SORRISO-MT

GABRIEL POMPEO PIVETA FIALHO TIM5 TÊNIS DE MESA COLÍDER CLUBE - MT

ABIEL CHRYSTIAN OLIVEIRA CARVALHO5 ASSOC. DESP. DE MESATENISTAS DE SORRISO-MT

MATEUS LUIS BRITO PEREIRA5 PROJETO 1ªBOLA-MT

VITOR PERES DELGADO BARROSO9 CT MORIMOTO - MT

CAIO DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO DEMETRIO9 CT SAQUE PARA A VIDA-MT

LUIZ FELIPE DA SILVA PEREIRA17 ASSOCIAÇÃO ALEL - MT

JOSÉ VICTOR TAVARES ROCHA17 CT SAQUE PARA A VIDA-MT

JEAN CAON GARCIA17 ASSOCIAÇÃO ALEL - MT

IHAGO FELIPE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA17 CT SAQUE PARA A VIDA-MT

ALBERTO JÚNIOR SILVA RAMALHO17 CT SAQUE PARA A VIDA-MT

GLAUCO NOVAES CONSALTER17 ASSOCIAÇÃO ALEL - MT

LUIZ FERNANDO BRITO DA SILVA17 ASSOCIAÇÃO ALEL - MT

SUB-21 MAS

JOÃO EVERSON ALVES CIMINI1 ASSOCIAÇÃO ALEL - MT

DANIEL BUCAIR COUTO2 CT MORIMOTO - MT

BRUNO  FOGAÇA SALOMÃO3 ASSOCIAÇÃO ATLÉTICA TAKKYU TEAM - MT

LUIS ROBERTO SILVA SOUSA3 ASSOC. DESP. DE MESATENISTAS DE SORRISO-MT

MATEUS LUIS BRITO PEREIRA5 PROJETO 1ªBOLA-MT

ADRIANO RODRIGUES REIS5 ASSOCIAÇÃO ALEL - MT

JOSÉ VICTOR TAVARES ROCHA9 CT SAQUE PARA A VIDA-MT

IHAGO FELIPE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA9 CT SAQUE PARA A VIDA-MT

JOÃO GABRIEL VIEIRA JESUS9 CT MORIMOTO - MT

MARCOS VINICIUS ARAÚJO DO AMARAL9 AABB CUIABÁ - MT



VETERANO 4 MAS

MÁRIO SÉRGIO RIBEIRO MALHEIROS1 ASSOC. DESP. DE MESATENISTAS DE SORRISO-MT

ANDRE VALENTE DO COUTO2 CT MORIMOTO - MT

GETÚLIO GONÇALVES DE QUEIROZ3 CT MORIMOTO - MT

LEÔNIDAS  BAUHER DA SILVEIRA  JUNIOR3 PROJETO 1ªBOLA-MT

DEOCLECIANO NUNES SILVA5 PROJETO 1ªBOLA-MT

MARCELO HILÁRIO FIGUEIRA GARCIA5 PROJETO 1ªBOLA-MT

HUMBERTO DE CARVALHO MARCILIO9 CT MORIMOTO - MT

FABRÍCIO SPECHT9 ASSOCIAÇÃO ALEL - MT

DAVID YASSUSHI YONEKUBO9 NIPO CUIABÁ - MT


